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SECTION 4: PRICING AND DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

NOTES: 
▪ The price reflected below must be fixed and firm. All activities that the vendor will need to source materials, fabricate, delivery and

installation must be included in the provided price.
▪ Any deviation from pricing format shall render bidder nonresponsive, and hence disqualified.
▪ Normal time is from 07:00 to 16:00 (weekdays)
▪ Overtime is from 16:00 to 06:59 (After hours during weekdays)
▪ Sunday and P/H (Public Holidays)
▪ As a minimum, the price is to include the following:

i) Any transportation costs to and from the Port of Richards Bay premises (includes fuel).

ii) Labour costs for facilitating the service provision.

iii) And any other item of expense which is necessary for the adherence to the requirements of the scope of work.

_____________________________ ____________________________ 

Respondent’s Signature  Date & Company Stamp 



Transnet Request for Proposal No ICLM RB 997/TPT - TPT/2025/03/0018/92402/RFP Page 2 of 5 
Returnable document 

1 Year One Pricing 

Pricing Rates: Splicing Services (Incl. material and labour) 

No. Service 
Conveyor 

Belt Width 

Price per service 

Normal Time Overtime Saturday Sunday & P/H 

1 Cold splicing 

1350 mm 

1500 mm 

1800 mm 

2 
Hot vulcanizing 

splicing 

1350 mm 

1500 mm 

1800 mm 

3 
Cold Accelerated 

splicing 

1350 mm 

1500 mm 

1800 mm 

4 Clip splicing 

1350 mm 

1500 mm 

1800 mm 

5 
Super screw 

splicing 

1350 mm 

1500 mm 

1800 mm 

6 
Conveyor belt 

rollup/ per meter 
All widths 

7 

Inspection per 

splice 
All widths 
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1.1 Pricing Rates: Lagging Services (Incl. material and labour) 

1.1.1 Pulley Crowning 

No. 

Crowning Services Price per service 

Belt width size Pulley 

Diameter 
Normal Time Overtime Saturday Sunday & P/H 

1 

1350mm 

300-450mm

500-650mm

700-1000mm

2 

1500mm 

300-450mm

500-650mm

700-1000mm

3 

1800mm 

300-450mm

500-650mm

700-1000mm

_____________________________ ____________________________ 

Respondent’s Signature  Date & Company Stamp 
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1.1.2 Pulley Diamond Lagging 

No. 

Diamond Services Price per service 

Belt width size Pulley 

Diameter 
Normal Time Overtime Saturday Sunday & P/H 

1 1350mm 

300-450mm

500-650mm

700-1000mm

2 1500mm 

300-450mm

500-650mm

700-1000mm

3 1800mm 

300-450mm

500-650mm

700-1000mm

1.1.3 Pulley Ceramic Lagging 

No. 

Ceramic Services Price per service 

Belt width size Pulley 

Diameter 
Normal Time Overtime Saturday Sunday & P/H 

1 1350mm 

300-450mm

500-650mm

700-1000mm

2 1500mm 

300-450mm

500-650mm

700-1000mm

3 1800mm 

300-450mm

500-650mm

700-1000mm

_____________________________ ____________________________ 

Respondent’s Signature  Date & Company Stamp 
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1.2 Pricing Rates: Other 

No. Description Normal Time Overtime Saturday Sunday & P/H 

1 Standing (Idling) time per hour 

2 Inspection per belt splice 

3 Inspection per pulley lagging 

NB. Standing time is only applicable after the first hour of standing and up to the two hours (i.e. Only 2 hours can be invoiced for).  

2 Price Rates Escalation 

Years Price Increase in % 

Second Year 

Third Year 

Fourth Year 

Fifth Year 

_____________________________ ____________________________ 

Respondent’s Signature  Date & Company Stamp 


